 Stride Comfortably!
Low Foot Profile
Maverick Comfort AT Fiberglass
Foot combines a lower profile foot at
an average build height of 4.6” with
a split keel so those with clearance
challenges can stride with ease
wherever they want.

d. Regular Toe or Sandal Toe*
*Available Sandal Toe Sizes: 23 -28 cm
Ordering Guide1
2
Complete Foot Module Part Number
FTC-  A-1     4-
Generation
2-3
Size
23-30cm
Skin Tone
L-Light
M-Medium
D-Dark
Toe
R-Regular
S-Sandal
Side
L-Left
R-Right
-00-0  A-   -
Size
23-30cm
Category
1-9
Toe Con�guration
RU-Regular Toe
Universal
SR-Sandal Toe, Right
SR-Sandal Toe, Left
F22
3Accessories
• Foot Shell Removal Tool: (ACC-00-103)
• Spectra Socks: (ACC-00-101xx) 10”, 12”, 14”, 16”
• Stiffening Bumpers:
 - 23 – 25 cm: (KIT-11-11433-00)
 - 26 – 28 cm: (KIT-00-11434-00)
 - 29 – 30 cm: (KIT-00-11435-00)
©2017 Freedom Innovations, LLC. All rights reserved. Maverick is a trademark of Freedom Innovations, LLC.         Made in the USA. MaverickComfort AT Brochure 7/17
Global Headquarters
3 Morgan
Irvine, CA 92618
toll free: 888-818-6777
phone: 949-672-0032
fax: 949-672-0084
European Head Office
Jaargetijdenweg 4
7532 SX Enschede
The Netherlands
toll free: 00800 - 2806 2806
phone: 31 (0) 53 20 30 300
fax: 31 (0) 53 20 30 305
USA Manufacturing & Returns
425 East 400 North
Gunnison, UT 84634